IIIT Ranchi JoSAA Cut Off 2023 Round 2
Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.
Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.
Electronics and Communication Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering

) ( ( )
) ( ( )
with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))
with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

) ( ( )

(
(
(
(

Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
SC

SC (PwD)
ST

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
Ne

ST

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
25215
1337
4770
8930
844
4798
183
3165
25951
1500
4957
8549
5748
3911
28546
1617
5911
10436
7232
4027
34250
6025
12440
7608
3966

Closing Rank
30906
1527
5054
12052
844
7031
183
3915
30151
1500
4966
11871
6934
3964
37044
2907
6114
14647
8925
4343
36580
6100
14449
8841
4152




