IIIT Ranchi JoSAA Cut Off 2023 Round 2				
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25215	30906
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1337	1527
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4770	5054
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8930	12052
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	844	844
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	4798	7031
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	183	183
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	3165	3915
Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25951	30151
Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1500	1500
Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4957	4966
Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8549	11871
Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	SC	Gender-Neutral	5748	6934
Computer Science and Engineering (with Specialization of Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	ST	Gender-Neutral	3911	3964
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28546	37044
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1617	2907
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5911	6114
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10436	14647
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	7232	8925
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	4027	4343
Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34250	36580
Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6025	6100
Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12440	14449
Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	SC	Gender-Neutral	7608	8841
Electronics and Communication Engineering (with Specialization of Embedded Systems and Internet of Things) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	ST	Gender-Neutral	3966	4152